
Spring semester of 2023/2024 academic year

Exams for group M23-204

Fri, 17 May 16:15 — 17:50 ATT Foreign Language  Dedushkina E.D.  B-215
Wed, 22 May 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Physics of combustion and explosion  Frolov S.M., Aksenov V.S.  FITS HF RAN

im. Semenova
Wed, 22 May 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Practical Training (Research Work)  Gubin S.A.  FITS HF RAN im. Semenova
Thu, 23 May 11:55 — 13:30 TEST Fundamentals of industrial safety of modern production  Sumskoy S.I.  I-308
Thu, 23 May 14:30 — 16:05 ATT  Sumskoy S.I.  I-308
Thu, 23 May 16:15 — 17:50 ATT  Kolomiytsev G.V.  I-308
Thu, 23 May 16:15 — 17:50 ATT  Kolomiytsev G.V.  ДОТ
Fri, 24 May 14:30 — 16:05 TEST  Sokolskaya M.V.  ДОТ
Fri, 24 May 14:30 — 16:05 TEST  Sokolskaya M.V.  T-108
Sat, 25 May 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Mathematical Modeling with the Use of Software Packages  Chmyhov M.A.,

Gorkunov S.V.  NLK-373
Sat, 25 May 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Mathematical Modeling with the Use of Software Packages  Gorkunov S.V.,

Chmyhov M.A.  ДОТ
Tue, 28 May 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Machine learning in data processing  Tregubov D.O.  ДОТ
Tue, 28 May 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Machine learning in data processing  Tregubov D.O.  V-409
Tue, 28 May 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Management and Marketing  Naydenkova K.V.  403
Tue, 28 May 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Management and Marketing  Naydenkova K.V.  ДОТ
Tue, 04 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Physics of combustion and explosion  Aksenov V.S., Frolov S.M.  ДОТ
Sat, 08 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Foreign Language  Kovrigina I.A., Bryzgalova S.A.  ДОТ
Thu, 13 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM  Sumskoy S.I.  ДОТ
Tue, 18 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM  Sumskoy S.I.  ДОТ
Sat, 22 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Mathematical Modeling with the Use of Software Packages  Chmyhov M.A.

 ДОТ
Fri, 28 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Practical Training (Research Work)  Gubin S.A.  ДОТ
Tue, 02 Jul 14:00 — 18:00 Reserved Dep. 50  ДОТ


